
lunch menu Grafton Golf Club 

The 
Club House

Bistro Menu

Bacon & Egg Roll 
bacon, fried egg, your choice of sauce on

a turkish  

GGC BLT
bacon, lettuce & tomato on thick cut

white bread 

Chicken Caesar Wrap
chicken, bacon, parmesan cheese & egg

Southern Fried Chicken Wrap
2 Inhouse southern fried chicken tenders,

chipotle mayo & lettuce  

Chicken Wedges 
Chicken wedges served with sweet chilli

and sour cream with side salad

The GGC Steak sandwich
steak, house bbq sauce, lettuce tomato,

beetroot, onion & cheese toasted on thick

cut white bread 

Fishermans Basket 
golden fried fish, calamari, prawn cutlet &

scallop served with chips, salad & tartare

Chicken Club Salad 
chicken ,salad & aioli
Club House Salad   
mixed salad and fresh veggies with aioli
Chicken, Cheese & Avocado   
chicken , cheese & avocado
Ham, Cheese & Salad 
ham, cheese and mixed salad wrap 
with aioli  

Ham, cheese & tomato  

Tomato, Cheese & Spanish Onion (VEG)

Italian Pesto, Roasted Capsicum, Semi

Dried Tomato, Greens & Cheese (VEG)

Salami, Semi Dried, Tomato, Spanish

Onion, Pesto & Cheese

Pesto Chicken, Avocado & Cheese

Chicken. Pineapple & Cheese 

Corn beef, Pickles & Cheese

lunch menu available Tuesday - 
Saturday between 11.30am - 2.00pm

Turkish Melts
1/2 Serve 9.0    or     Full Serve 15.0

Wraps 

13.0
 

15.0

17.0

17.0

15.0

19.0

21.0

 

13.0
 
13.0

15.0

13.0
 

The Clubhouse Bistro and Grill is located

within the picturesque Grafton's District

Golf Club. Enjoy stunning views of the golf

course and native surrounds; while

indulging in a diverse menu that

showcases the finest ingredients.

We prides itself on delivering a great

dining experience, whether you're

enjoying a casual lunch, dinner, or

celebrating a special occasion. 

With our exceptional food, warm

hospitality, and stunning setting, 

The Clubhouse Bistro and Grill stands out

as a must-visit destination for both locals

and visitors to Grafton.

Looking for the perfect venue for your

next event?

We cater to all occasions, including:

Weddings

Birthdays

Conferences

Corporate Events

Social Gatherings

Celebrations of Life

& More

You can find all the information you need,

including menus, on our website:

www.graftongolf.com.au or call the Club

House on 02 664 222 55. 

drinks menu
Tap & Bottle Beers 

Local Craft, Imported, Australian, Non-Alcoholic

Beers & Guinness 

House Wines 
Wine Menus on the Table 

Premium Wines
Reds: 
Petaluma Central Otago Pinot Noir              
St Hallet Blackwell Shiraz                              
Katnook Coonawarra Cabernet Sauvignon      

Whites:
Grant Burge Benchmark Chardonnay             
Grant Burge Benchmark Sauvignon Blanc   

Cocktails:                                                       
Aperol Spritz - Jamerson’s Sour - 

Manhattan Jack - French 69 - 

Espresso Martini - Malibu Bay Breeze. 

Non Alcoholic Mocktails 
available on request from the bar.

Post Mix Soft Drinks : 

Cola, Cola Zero, Lemonade, Squash, Raspberry 

Juices: 
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato, 

Spiced Tomato. 

Bottled Water: Sparkling Water Still Water

600ml, Cans and Schweppes range 
available at the bar

Milkshakes:                                                      
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Lime

Oreo, Salted Caramel & iced coffee 

Coffee                                       small 5.0 large 5.5 
Flat White, Long Black, Espresso, Latte,

Cappuccino, Mocha, Hot Chocolate

Tea                                                                
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea,

Peppermint & Chamomile Tea

49.0
85.0
75.0

35.0
35.0

17.0

9.0

5.0

The 
Club House

Add to any meal :

Chips 4.0 - Avocado 5.0 - Side Salad 5.0



to start

Garlic bread                                (GF option)                   
add cheese                                                

add bacon & cheese                                 

Bruschetta                                  (GF option)
toasted turkish topped with our special

tomato & salami bruschetta mix & drizzled

with balsamic glaze 

Peking Duck Spring Rolls 
4 crispy peking duck spring rolls, served

with a sweet chilli marmalade 

Crumbed Camembert                             GF 
house crumbed camembert with water

crackers & spicy plum sauce

King Prawn Cocktail                                GF
six Australian king prawns served in crisp

lettuce & house made cocktail sauce.

Salt & Pepper Squid 
house seasoned salt & pepper squid (GF)  

with chilli lime dipping sauce 

Sweet potato fries                                    GF
severed with garlic aioli

Bowl of chips                                             GF
served with your choice of sauce

kids and seniors meals 
Kids meals for 13yo & under - seniors over 60yo 

free ice cream and topping with kids meal 

Kids Chicken Wedges
with chips & tomato sauce
Kids Fish & Chips 
with tomato sauce
Kids Mini Pluto Pup 
with chips & tomato sauce
Kids Bangers & Mash 
A crumbed sausage served with mash & gravy

seniors meals 
Prawn Cutlets 
served with chips, salad & tartar 
Small Chicken Schnitzel  Or  1/2 Grilled
Chicken Breast  
served with chips, salad & choice of sauce 

Make it a Parmi extra    

club classics

Chicken Schnitzel or Grilled Breast   (GF)﻿
crumbed or grilled chicken breast served with
chips & salad or mash & veggies
Crumbed or Grilled Parmi (GF option)
chicken breast topped with neapolitan sauce,
bacon & two types of cheese served with
chips & salad or mash & veggies
200gm Rump Steak                                 GF
cooked to your liking with your choice of
sauce, served with chips & salad or mash &
veggies
Beer Battered Barramundi
in house beer battered barramundi served
with chips, salad, lemon & tartare sauce
Grilled Barramundi                                   Small  

Large  
barramundi served with chips, salad, lemon &
tartare sauce
Creamy Garlic Prawns                             Small  

Large  
creamy garlic prawns served on fluffy rice
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets 
2 lamb cutlets served with your choice 
of sauce, served with chips & salad or mash &
veggies ADD: extra cutlet $8
Salt & Pepper Squid 
house seasoned salt & pepper squid (GF)
served with chips & salad 

Beef, Bacon, Cheese & Burger
beef pattie, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot,
cheese, tomato relish & aioli served with chips
Southern Fried Hawaiian Chicken Burger         
inhouse southern fried chicken breast, bacon,
american cheese, lettuce, pineapple, tomato,
chipotle mayo, served with chips
GGC Black Bean Veggie Burger  
vegan black bean pattie, tomato, house salad,
vegan aioli, sweet mango chili sauce & chips
***G﻿F Burger Buns Available on Request*** 

mains

BBQ Pork Ribs  3 ways
  1- Full Rack of Ribs 
  2- Grilled or Crumbed Chicken Breast 
       & a 1/2 Rack of Ribs 
  3- 200gm Rump Steak cooked to your         
       liking with a & 1/2 Rack of Ribs 
served with chips & salad or mash & veggies
250gm Scotch Steak
cooked to your liking with a choice of sauce,
served with chips & salad or mash & veggies
Seafood Platter for 2 
six fresh king prawns, grilled barramundi,
scallops, crumbed whiting, S&P squid with
chips, salad, lemon and tartar perfect for a
couple  
The Club House Grilled or Crumbed
Chicken Breast
chicken breast topped with bacon, prawns,
avocado & cheese, finished with bearnaise
sauce served with chips & salad or mash &
veggies
Atlantic Salmon With Honey Macadamia 
Grilled salmon fillet, served with a house
made honey & macadamia Butter served
with chips & salad or mash & veggies
Vegan Lasagna                                       (VG)
Inhouse made vegan lasagna with eggplant,
napolitana sauce, vegan white sauce and
mozzarella cheese served with salad.

Laksa                                                (G﻿F option)
Tina’s Grafton famous Veggie Laksa with
coconut cream & udon noodles 
Creamy Garlic Penne                    (G﻿F option)
a creamy garlic & white wine pasta with semi
dried tomato, baby spinach finished with
shaved parmesan.
ADD TO PASTA ONLY:    
Chicken   $7.0       Prawns   $15.0 

Meals served with Chips & Salad or Mash & Veggies 

Replace Chips or Mash with Sweet Potato Fries (GF on

request) for $2 &/or $2 for any other change

extra sides   $7.0 each

dessert
Peach Melba 
juicy peach with creamy vanilla ice cream,
drizzled with a sweet raspberry sauce
Sticky Date
house made sticky date served warm with 
butter scotch sauce & ice cream.
Churros 
4 churros (spanish doughnuts) coated in
cinnamon sugar served with ice cream 
Chefs Sundae Of the Week
Chefs choice please see at the counter 

9.0
12.0
14.0
15.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

17.0

15.0

9.0

25.0

 
29.0

                                                               
25.0

27.0

19.0
27.0

21.0
31.0

27.0

27.0

25.0

27.0

25.0

39.0
37.0 
     
39.0                                                                   

39.0

67.0

37.0

31.0

25.0

13.0

13.0

15.0

15.0

21.0

19.0

sauces
Mushroom 
Dianne
Pepper 

13.0
3.0
2.0

Add:  Creamy Garlic Prawn Topper    
          Extra Sauce
          Extra Aioli  

Gravy 
Creamy garlic
Bearnaise

salads

Salt & Pepper Prawns and Squid           GF
squid & prawns dusted in house salt &
pepper mix, severed with asian style salad
with fresh lemon and lemon aioli
Greek Salad                                 (GF option)
Fresh tomatoes, olives, spanish onion, feta,
cucumber & cos lettuce tossed in an olive
oil & balsamic dressing 
Sweet Potato & Feta Salad                      GF
mixed lettuce leaves, spanish onion, semi
dried tomatoes, sweet potato, feta & bacon
with a honey lemon dressing 
- available vegan
Club House Salad                                      GF
house salad of mixed lettuce leaves,
tomato, cucumber, spanish onions &
capsicum, beetroot & carrot 

33.0

             
23.0

23.0

15.0

ADD TO SALAD ONLY: 
1/2 Grilled Chicken Breast                                              
Southern Fried Chicken                                 
Salt & Pepper Squid    
Salt & Pepper Prawns                   
6 Fresh King Prawns  
Avocado                                                   

7.0
11.0
11.0
13.0
16.0
5.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

17.0

19.0

7.0

pasta & noodles 

Please note:  ALL Gluten Free i tems are prepared Gluten Free only  on request .  Meal  descr ipt ions do not  l ist  al l
ingredients .  I f  you have any special  dietary requirements ,  intolerances,  or  al lergies ,  k indly  inform the staff

member taking your order .

Please note:  ALL Gluten Free i tems are prepared Gluten Free only  on request .  Meal  descr ipt ions do not  l ist  al l
ingredients .  I f  you have any special  dietary requirements ,  intolerances,  or  al lergies ,  k indly  inform the staff

member taking your order .


