lunch menu

Bacon & Egg Roll	13.0				
bacon, fried egg, your choice of sauce on					
a turkish					
GGC BLT	15.0				
bacon, lettuce & tomato on thick cut					
white bread					
Chicken Caesar Wrap	17.0				
chicken, bacon, parmesan cheese & egg					
Southern Fried Chicken Wrap	17.0				
2 Inhouse southern fried chicken tenders,					
chipotle mayo & lettuce					
Chicken Wedges	15.0				
Chicken wedges served with sweet chilli					
and sour cream with side salad					
The GGC Steak sandwich	19.0				
steak, house bbq sauce, lettuce tomato,					
beetroot, onion & cheese toasted on thick					
cut white bread					
Fishermans Basket	21.0				
golden fried fish, calamari, prawn cutlet &					
scallop served with chips, salad & tartare					
Wraps					

Chicken Club Salad	13.0
chicken ,salad & aioli	
Club House Salad	13.0
mixed salad and fresh veggies with aioli	
Chicken, Cheese & Avocado	15.0
chicken , cheese & avocado	
Ham, Cheese & Salad	13.0
ham, cheese and mixed salad wrap	
with aioli	

Turkish Melts 1/2 Serve 9.0 or Full Serve 15.0

- Ham, cheese & tomato
- Tomato, Cheese & Spanish Onion (VEG)
- Italian Pesto, Roasted Capsicum, Semi **Dried Tomato, Greens & Cheese (VEG)**
- · Salami, Semi Dried, Tomato, Spanish Onion. Pesto & Cheese
- Pesto Chicken, Avocado & Cheese
- Chicken. Pineapple & Cheese
- Corn beef, Pickles & Cheese

Add to any meal:

Chips 4.0 - Avocado 5.0 - Side Salad 5.0

lunch menu available Tuesday -Saturday between 11.30am - 2.00pm

The Clubhouse Bistro and Grill is located within the picturesque Grafton's District Golf Club. Enjoy stunning views of the golf course and native surrounds; while indulging in a diverse menu that showcases the finest ingredients.

We prides itself on delivering a great dining experience, whether you're enjoying a casual lunch, dinner, or celebrating a special occasion. With our exceptional food, warm hospitality, and stunning setting, The Clubhouse Bistro and Grill stands out as a must-visit destination for both locals and visitors to Grafton.

Looking for the perfect venue for your next event?

We cater to all occasions, including: Weddings **Birthdays** Conferences **Corporate Events Social Gatherings Celebrations of Life** & More

You can find all the information you need, including menus, on our website: www.graftongolf.com.au or call the Club House on 02 664 222 55.



Grafton Golf Club



drinks menu

				_			
Tap	. 9 .	D -	.++	-		~~	20
Iau	· 0		<i>,</i> L L	-	_		13

Local Craft, Imported, Australian, Non-Alcoholic Beers & Guinness

House Wines

Wine Menus on the Table

Premium Wines

Reds:

Petaluma Central Otago Pinot Noir	49.0
t Hallet Blackwell Shiraz	85.0
Katnook Coonawarra Cabernet Sauvignon	75.0

Whites:

irant	Burge	Benchmark	Chardonnay	35.0
irant	Burge	Benchmark	Sauvignon Blanc	35.0

Cocktails: 17.0

Aperol Spritz - Jamerson's Sour -Manhattan Jack - French 69 -Espresso Martini - Malibu Bay Breeze.

Non Alcoholic Mocktails

available on request from the bar.

Post Mix Soft Drinks:

Cola, Cola Zero, Lemonade, Squash, Raspberry

Juices:

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato, Spiced Tomato. **Bottled Water:** Sparkling Water Still Water

600ml, Cans and Schweppes range available at the bar

Milkshakes:

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Lime Oreo, Salted Caramel & iced coffee

Coffee small 5.0 large 5.5

9.0

Flat White, Long Black, Espresso, Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha, Hot Chocolate

5.0

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint & Chamomile Tea

Bistro Menu

to start		club classics	mains			sauces		
Garlic bread (GF op	otion) 9.0	Chicken Schnitzel or Grilled Breast (GF)	25.0	BBQ Pork Ribs 3 ways		Mushroom Gravy Dianne Creamy garlic		
add cheese	12.0	crumbed or grilled chicken breast served with		1- Full Rack of Ribs	39.0	Pepper Bearnaise		
add bacon & cheese	14.0	chips & salad or mash & veggies		2- Grilled or Crumbed Chicken Breast	37.0		13.0	
Bruschetta (GF op	otion) 15.0	Crumbed or Grilled Parmi (GF option)	29.0	& a 1/2 Rack of Ribs		Add: Creamy Garlic Prawn Topper	3.0	
toasted turkish topped with our spec	-	chicken breast topped with neapolitan sauce,		3- 200gm Rump Steak cooked to your	39.0	Extra Sauce	2.0	
tomato & salami bruschetta mix & dri		bacon & two types of cheese served with		liking with a & 1/2 Rack of Ribs		Extra Aioli	2.0	
with balsamic glaze		chips & salad or mash & veggies		served with chips & salad or mash & veggies		salads		
Peking Duck Spring Rolls	19.0	200gm Rump Steak GF	25.0	250gm Scotch Steak	39.0			
4 crispy peking duck spring rolls, serv		cooked to your liking with your choice of		cooked to your liking with a choice of sauce,		Salt & Pepper Prawns and Squid	GF 33.0	
with a sweet chilli marmalade		sauce, served with chips & salad or mash &		served with chips & salad or mash & veggies		squid & prawns dusted in house salt a		
Crumbed Camembert	GF 19.0	veggies		Seafood Platter for 2	67.0	pepper mix, severed with asian style	salad	
house crumbed camembert with wat		Beer Battered Barramundi	27.0	six fresh king prawns, grilled barramundi,		with fresh lemon and lemon aioli		
crackers & spicy plum sauce		in house beer battered barramundi served		scallops, crumbed whiting, S&P squid with			ption) 23.0	
King Prawn Cocktail	GF 19.0	with chips, salad, lemon & tartare sauce		chips, salad, lemon and tartar perfect for a		Fresh tomatoes, olives, spanish onion		
six Australian king prawns served in c		Grilled Barramundi Small		couple	7.7.0	cucumber & cos lettuce tossed in an	olive	
lettuce & house made cocktail sauce.		Large	27.0	The Club House Grilled or Crumbed	37.0	oil & balsamic dressing	CE 27.0	
Salt & Pepper Squid	17.0	barramundi served with chips, salad, lemon &		Chicken Breast		Sweet Potato & Feta Salad	GF 23.0	
house seasoned salt & pepper squ		tartare sauce	27.0	chicken breast topped with bacon, prawns,		mixed lettuce leaves, spanish onion, s		
with chilli lime dipping sauce	id (GI)	Creamy Garlic Prawns Small		avocado & cheese, finished with bearnaise		dried tomatoes, sweet potato, feta & with a honey lemon dressing	Dacon	
Sweet potato fries	GF 15.0	Large	31.0	sauce served with chips & salad or mash &		- available vegan		
severed with garlic aioli	GF 15.0	creamy garlic prawns served on fluffy rice Crumbed Lamb Cutlets	27.0	veggies Atlantic Salmon With Honey Macadamia	31.0	Club House Salad	GF 15.0	
Bowl of chips	GF 9.0	2 lamb cutlets served with your choice	27.0	Grilled salmon fillet, served with a house		house salad of mixed lettuce leaves,	GI 15.0	
served with your choice of sauce	GF 9.0	of sauce, served with chips & salad or mash &		made honey & macadamia Butter served		tomato, cucumber, spanish onions &		
served with your choice of sauce		veggies ADD: extra cutlet \$8		with chips & salad or mash & veggies		capsicum, beetroot & carrot		
kids and seniors m	cols	Salt & Pepper Squid	27.0	Vegan Lasagna (VG)	25.0			
		house seasoned salt & pepper squid (GF)	27.0	Inhouse made vegan lasagna with eggplant,		ADD TO SALAD ONLY:		
Kids meals for 13yo & under - senior	J. Company	served with chips & salad		napolitana sauce, vegan white sauce and		1/2 Grilled Chicken Breast Southern Fried Chicken	7.0	
free ice cream and topping with	n kids meal	SSIVER WITH CHIPPE OF SAIRCE		mozzarella cheese served with salad.		Salt & Pepper Squid	11.0 11.0	
Kids Chicken Wedges	13.0	Beef, Bacon, Cheese & Burger	25.0			Salt & Pepper Squid Salt & Pepper Prawns	13.0	
with chips & tomato sauce		beef pattie, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot,		pasta & noodles		6 Fresh King Prawns	16.0	
Kids Fish & Chips	13.0	cheese, tomato relish & aioli served with chips		-		Avocado	5.0	
with tomato sauce		Southern Fried Hawaiian Chicken Burger	27.0	Laksa (GF option)	21.0	_	3.0	
Kids Mini Pluto Pup	13.0	inhouse southern fried chicken breast, bacon,		Tina's Grafton famous Veggie Laksa with coconut cream & udon noodles		dessert		
with chips & tomato sauce		american cheese, lettuce, pineapple, tomato,				Peach Melba	13.0	
Kids Bangers & Mash	13.0	chipotle mayo, served with chips		Creamy Garlic Penne (GF option) a creamy garlic & white wine pasta with semi	19.0	juicy peach with creamy vanilla ice cre		
A crumbed sausage served with mas	h & gravy	GGC Black Bean Veggie Burger	25.0	dried tomato, baby spinach finished with		drizzled with a sweet raspberry sauce		
		vegan black bean pattie, tomato, house salad,		shaved parmesan.		Sticky Date	13.0	
seniors meals		vegan aioli, sweet mango chili sauce & chips		ADD TO PASTA ONLY:		house made sticky date served warm		
Prawn Cutlets	17.0	***GF Burger Buns Available on Request***		Chicken \$7.0 Prawns \$15.0		butter scotch sauce & ice cream.		
served with chips, salad & tartar				Chicken \$7.0 Plawns \$15.0		Churros	15.0	
Small Chicken Schnitzel Or 1/2 Grill	led 19.0			Meals served with Chips & Salad or Mash & Veggi	ies	4 churros (spanish doughnuts) coated	d in	
Chicken Breast				Replace Chips or Mash with Sweet Potato Fries (GF on	cinnamon sugar served with ice crear		
served with chips, salad & choice of sa				request) for \$2 &/or \$2 for any other change		Chefs Sundae Of the Week	15.0	
Make it a Parr	nı extra 🗥			extra sides \$7.0 each		Chefs choice please see at the counte	er	